
February 27, 2023 GATEWAY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 
 

GATEWAY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

FEE SCHEDULE 

2023-2024 

TESTING FEE FOR NEW STUDENTS (K-5–12th grade)$25.00 

 

ONLINE ENROLLMENT FEE    $25.00 

 

REGISTRATION FEES:   (Per Student & due at time of registration to hold student’s place) 

K-4 – 12th Grade     $300.00 - after May 12th  

       $200.00 – Early Bird Registration 

EARLY BIRD REGISTRATION REQUIREMENTS 

 Paid before May 12th 

 Entire enrollment packet submitted online 

 Hard copy of Medical Release turned into the school office 
  

BOOK USAGE FEES:   (Per Student & due in July) 

K-4        $75.00 

K-5          $110.00 
Grades 1-6      $175.00 
Grades 7-12      $200.00 

ACTIVITY FEES: (Per Student & Due in July) 

K-5 thru 12th grade     $50.00 

 

All students will receive an annual and admission into all home sporting events.   

 

TUITION FEES: 

K-4 & K-5      $4950/495 a month 

Grades 1-6      $5750/575 a month 

Grades 7-8      $6050/605 a month  

Grades 9-12      $6150/615 a month 

 

Tuition is paid August through May, due the 1st of each month. 

 

DISCOUNTS ON TUITION: 

Tithing member of Gateway Church   $100 a year per child 

Family of Four Children    15% DISCOUNT 

Family of Three Children    10% DISCOUNT 

Tuition paid all at once at beginning of school year   3% DISCOUNT  

(ONLY ONE DISCOUNT PER FAMILY) 

 

Tuition can be paid in full upon enrollment or in 10 equal payments beginning in August. 

 

Families are encouraged to take advantage of the bank draft when choosing the monthly 

option. 




